
2018 Preferred Caterers List 

 

Catering By Design 

Bridget.Kerr@cateringbd.com 

303-781-5335 

 

Footers Catering 

Colbert@footerscatering.com 

303-762-1410 

 

Epicurean Catering  

Liz		Milton	

720.488.2151	

Lmilton@epicureancg.com	

 

Three Tomatoes 

Riccardo@threetomatoes.com 

303-433-3332 

 

 

 



Relish Catering 

brenda@relishcateringco.com 

303-501-8962 

	

Occasions 

dana@occasionsdenver.com 

303-789-1867	

 

Biscuits and Berries Catering  

Laura	Hylton		

Laura@biscuitsandberries.com	303-277-9677 

 

A Spice of Life Catering + Events  

Todd	Eads	

303.443.4049	

TEads@aspiceoflife.com	

	

THE	INVENTING	ROOM	

Stacey	Kleinman		

Catering@inventing-room.com		

303.885.2802 


